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Annexure E 3

LESSON OBSERVATION INSTRUMENT
(Post levels 3 and 4)

	Educator’s Name
	
	Subject
	

	Grade:
	
	Topic
	

	Date:
	
	
	

	Lesson observed by:
	
	
	




	Criterion 1: Classroom Teaching
	Rating
	Remarks

	a. 
	Learning and teaching environment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	b. 
	Classroom Management
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	c. 
	Knowledge of subject
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	d. 
	Planning and presentation
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	e. 
	Management of work schedule
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	f. 
	Record keeping
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	g. 
	Feedback to learners
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	h. 
	Knowledge and application of forms of assessment
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	i. 
	Learner progress and achievement
	1
	2
	3
	4
	

	
	Total  (Max Score: 36)
	
	




Overall Remarks (Strengths/ Areas for development):

	Supervisor





	Educator (Deputy Principal / Principal)


	Resource person (Optional)

	Signature:

	Signature:
	Signature:

	Date:

	Date:
	Date:
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